

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: B

Project No.: PRA-BISO 10(1)

Project Name: BIG SOUTH FORK NATIONAL RIVER AND RECREATION AREA

State: TN
County: SCOTT
NPS

Opened at: Will save changes as the default
By: Will save changes as the default
Date: 09/06/02

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
E.J. Breneman, L.P. 1117 Snyder Road West Lawn, PA 19609	489,010.00	
Engineer's Estimate	270,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: B

Project No.: PRA-BISO 10(1)

Project Name: BIG SOUTH FORK NATIONAL RIVER AND RECREATION AREA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		ALL	32,103.00	32,103.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			17,425.00	17,425.00
15401	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		ALL	2,005.00	2,005.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6,385.00	6,385.00
20301B	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGNS			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		15	589.00	8,835.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	600.00
20307	LNFT	SAWCUTTING PAVEMENT			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		150	5.00	750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	1,500.00
41301	SQYD	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		250	20.10	5,025.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			12.00	3,000.00
42001A	SQYD	ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING COURSE, TYPE B			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		52,000	7.54	392,080.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3.50	182,000.00
63304CC	SQFT	SIGNS, ALUMINUM PANELS, TYPE 3 SHEETING			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		130	30.00	3,900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	3,900.00
63401HA	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		86,000	0.38	32,680.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			0.50	43,000.00
63401HB	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, BROKEN			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		2,300	0.34	782.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			0.30	690.00
63506A	EACH	CONE, TYPE A			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		50	17.00	850.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	1,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: B

Project No.: PRA-BISO 10(1)

Project Name: BIG SOUTH FORK NATIONAL RIVER AND RECREATION AREA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63507	SQFT	CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		150	26.00	3,900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	3,000.00
63509	HOUR	FLAGGER			
	E.J. Breneman, L.P.		500	12.20	6,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	7,500.00